
2018/19 Club Championship (Sept 18-Sept 19)

Name Surname 20-Tholthorpe 10km

Ladies
Race 

Position 
Race Time Adj Time Score

By race position

Lyndsey Jecock 138 00:47:42 00:44:36 44

Claire Longbottom 172 00:49:31 00:46:43 38

Jaki Jarvis 181 00:50:00 00:44:46 40

Sally-Anne Lardner 200 00:51:25 00:37:57 50

Stephanie Cooper 203 00:51:12 00:44:46 42

Jane Cowley 226 00:52:20 00:41:55 48

Megan Remmer 233 00:52:50 00:47:52 34

Jane Maloney 261 00:54:24 00:44:09 46

Karen Rayner 273 00:55:04 00:47:00 36

Debbie Pomfret 292 00:56:16 00:52:06 26

Juliet Robson 307 00:57:35 00:47:56 32

Laura Border 317 00:58:14 00:55:23 22

Caroline Posliff 334 00:59:45 00:51:00 28

Karen Newton 336 01:00:08 00:49:26 30

Sarah Lees 347 01:00:58 00:59:13 16

Nicola Stojkovic 373 01:03:57 01:01:43 14

Sue Brown 389 01:06:07 00:56:26 20

Catherine Lumb 390 01:06:20 00:52:26 24

Anna Irving 392 01:06:40 01:06:40 10

Catherine Skinner 421 01:16:38 01:03:00 12

Jenny Barker 422 01:16:38 00:56:33 18

Ladies By Championship Score

Sally-Anne Lardner 200 00:51:25 00:37:57 50

Jane Cowley 226 00:52:20 00:41:55 48

Jane Maloney 261 00:54:24 00:44:09 46

Lyndsey Jecock 138 00:47:42 00:44:36 44

Stephanie Cooper 203 00:51:12 00:44:46 42

Jaki Jarvis 181 00:50:00 00:44:46 40

Claire Longbottom 172 00:49:31 00:46:43 38

Karen Rayner 273 00:55:04 00:47:00 36

Megan Remmer 233 00:52:50 00:47:52 34

Juliet Robson 307 00:57:35 00:47:56 32

Karen Newton 336 01:00:08 00:49:26 30

Caroline Posliff 334 00:59:45 00:51:00 28

Debbie Pomfret 292 00:56:16 00:52:06 26

Catherine Lumb 390 01:06:20 00:52:26 24

Laura Border 317 00:58:14 00:55:23 22

Sue Brown 389 01:06:07 00:56:26 20

Jenny Barker 422 01:16:38 00:56:33 18

Sarah Lees 347 01:00:58 00:59:13 16

Nicola Stojkovic 373 01:03:57 01:01:43 14

Catherine Skinner 421 01:16:38 01:03:00 12

Anna Irving 392 01:06:40 01:06:40 10

Men



By race position

Craig Gath 11 00:37:34 00:35:39 44

Cameron Choules 16 00:38:09 00:34:13 50

Steve Loseby 27 00:39:33 00:34:53 46

Davide Di Maio 60 00:42:42 00:39:53 38

Howard Thompson 61 00:42:53 00:34:36 48

David Waddington 81 00:44:19 00:38:45 42

Richard Knott 112 00:46:07 00:39:38 40

Ben Jecock 128 00:47:19 00:44:50 30

Doug Pearce 157 00:49:00 00:44:19 34

Jonathon Harris-Douglas 219 00:51:59 00:45:50 28

Paul Hodgson 237 00:53:12 00:40:57 36

Paul Cowley 244 00:53:39 00:44:30 32

Stephen Daniel 278 00:55:36 00:51:06 26

By Championship Score

Cameron Choules 16 00:38:09 00:34:13 50

Howard Thompson 61 00:42:53 00:34:36 48

Steve Loseby 27 00:39:33 00:34:53 46

Craig Gath 11 00:37:34 00:35:39 44

David Waddington 81 00:44:19 00:38:45 42

Richard Knott 112 00:46:07 00:39:38 40

Davide Di Maio 60 00:42:42 00:39:53 38

Paul Hodgson 237 00:53:12 00:40:57 36

Doug Pearce 157 00:49:00 00:44:19 34

Paul Cowley 244 00:53:39 00:44:30 32

Ben Jecock 128 00:47:19 00:44:50 30

Jonathon Harris-Douglas 219 00:51:59 00:45:50 28

Stephen Daniel 278 00:55:36 00:51:06 26

ERC Finishers 34 34 34

Total Finishers 430


